
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1728 BLOOMFIELD FIRST LADY Cynthia Bossema 70.69467.917 0.000 0.000 69.306% 10.000
1( )1( )30502250 3202147

% % % % %

3612 APPARISIO Samantha Bartlett 67.36165.556 0.000 0.000 66.459% 20.000
2( )2( )40015734

% % % % %

244 FLINSTONE B Justin Hocking 65.27865.556 0.000 0.000 65.417% 30.000
3( )2( )60003593 3004546

% % % % %

3303 EBONY PARK OLYMPIA Natasha Althoff 63.61165.000 0.000 0.000 64.306% 40.000
4( )4( )3096017 3096017

% % % % %

615 F1 WAIKIKI Jude Fock (AOR) 63.61163.889 0.000 0.000 63.750% 50.000
4( )5( )30044477 3103692

% % % % %

1332 ASLANS GOLD Lainey Sandford 62.08363.472 0.000 0.000 62.778% 60.000
6( )6( )70007087 1019156

% % % % %

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 61.25063.194 0.000 0.000 62.222% 70.000
7( )7( )60004222 3104421

% % % % %

465 NORTHERN COPELIA Mackenzie Pope (AOR) 61.11162.639 0.000 0.000 61.875% 80.000
8( )9( )60007164 1017189

% % % % %

2278 CAVALLO PARK BRAVEHEART Erin Berryman (AOR) 60.83362.500 0.000 0.000 61.667% 90.000
9( )10( )22000608 7000385

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills 58.88962.778 0.000 0.000 60.834% 100.000
10( )8( )30500700 3104647

% % % % %

2292 BURRABONG TRENT Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 55.13957.778 0.000 0.000 56.459% 110.000
12( )11( )30045904 3106327

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

111 EBONY PARK DANCER Gabbi Choong 55.83354.861 0.000 0.000 55.347% 120.000
11( )12( )0 1009045

% % % % %

878 JASMINE Marion Horsfall (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043107 3017249

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1728 Bloomfield First Lady Cynthia Bossema 66.137 35 69.306 35 70 1
244 Flinstone B Justin Hocking 65.606 34 65.417 33 67 2

3612 Apparisio Samantha Bartlett 61.440 29 66.459 34 63 3
3303 Ebony Park Olympia Natasha Althoff 62.500 31 64.306 32 63 4
615 F1 Waikiki Jude Fock (AOR) 63.258 32 63.750 31 63 5

2744 Diamonte Noir Natasha Moody 64.091 33 62.222 29 62 6
2278 Cavallo Park Braveheart Erin Berryman (AOR) 61.970 30 61.667 27 57 7
465 Northern Copelia Mackenzie Pope (AOR) 61.364 28 61.875 28 56 8

2292 Burrabong Trent Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 60.379 27 56.459 25 52 9
3655 Hollingrove Rosewood Julie Mills 58.409 25 60.834 26 51 10
111 Ebony Park Dancer Gabbi Choong 54.773 23 55.347 24 47 11

1332 Aslans Gold Lainey Sandford 62.778 30 30
4186 Jaybee Cavalero Melissa Cannon (AOR) 59.470 26 26
878 Jasmine Marion Horsfall (AOR) 55.606 24 0.000 24

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship - Saturday
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3205 URESTAN Pauline Carnovale 68.50068.100 0.000 0.000 68.300% 10.000
1( )1( )30047352 3074072

% % % % %

1400 WESTEWIND Julia Battams 66.80061.900 0.000 0.000 64.350% 20.000
2( )2( )

1

30043439 3061914

% % % % %

482 LEXINGTON NITE KAP Antony Bartlett 62.90060.100 0.000 0.000 61.500% 30.000
3( )3( )30041963 3030741

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

469 QUINLIN Monica Bird 65.69467.500 0.000 0.000 66.597% 10.000
2( )1( )30043126 3014185

% % % % %

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 67.08364.444 0.000 0.000 65.764% 20.000
1( )3( )30042222 3101638

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 63.61166.389 0.000 0.000 65.000% 30.000
3( )2( )30045623 3013324

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR Sharyn Mccombe 69.47464.211 0.000 0.000 66.843% 10.000
1( )2( )30045064 3004449

% % % % %

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham 67.50064.737 0.000 0.000 66.119% 20.000
2( )1( )30501993 3200674

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jami Hurley (AOR) 66.71163.026 0.000 0.000 64.869% 30.000
3( )3( )30046907 3103371

% % % % %

2481 CONCORDANCE Justin Hocking (AOR) 64.73761.974 0.000 0.000 63.356% 40.000
4( )4( )40012882 3004546

% % % % %

237 VALENTINO W Jade Woodhead 59.07959.342 0.000 0.000 59.211% 50.000
5( )5( )60005388 3097568

% % % % %

618 CORINNA Pauline Carnovale 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60004704 3074072

% % % % %

3987 LEANDRO Kaz Morphett (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

40016305 3086941

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2093 AEA LORENZO Matthew Archibald 64.34262.763 0.000 0.000 63.553% 10.000
1( )1( )30043399 3098429

% % % % %

3987 LEANDRO Kaz Morphett (AOR) 59.47451.316 0.000 0.000 55.395% 20.000
2( )2( )40016305 3086941

% % % % %

1299 MISS SANDY IV Kellet McDonnell 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET% % % % %

411 ANTONIO Sally Trevenen 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

80013651 8000608

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

618 CORINNA Pauline Carnovale 69.47469.737 0.000 0.000 69.606% 10.000
1( )1( )60004704 3074072

% % % % %

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham 67.50068.947 0.000 0.000 68.224% 20.000
3( )2( )30501993 3200674

% % % % %

1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR Sharyn Mccombe 67.50067.500 0.000 0.000 67.500% 30.000
3( )3( )30045064 3004449

% % % % %

2992 BLACK STERLING HEIKE Cynthia Bossema 67.63266.184 0.000 0.000 66.908% 40.000
2( )5( )30046999 3202147

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jami Hurley (AOR) 66.97466.184 0.000 0.000 66.579% 50.000
5( )5( )30046907 3103371

% % % % %

237 VALENTINO W Jade Woodhead 66.31665.526 0.000 0.000 65.921% 60.000
6( )7( )

1

60005388 3097568

% % % % %

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner 63.94767.368 0.000 0.000 65.658% 70.000
7( )4( )3000000 3101795

% % % % %

2481 CONCORDANCE Justin Hocking (AOR) 63.81663.947 0.000 0.000 63.882% 80.000
8( )8( )40012882 3004546

% % % % %

1677 JAYBEE ALEXANDER Rebecca Haythorpe 62.76363.421 0.000 0.000 63.092% 90.000
10( )9( )30045038 0

% % % % %

3888 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Fiona Selby 63.68462.237 0.000 0.000 62.961% 100.000
9( )11( )

1% % % % %

225 ELVERSACE Ellie Jacks 62.23762.500 0.000 0.000 62.369% 110.000
11( )10( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

436 BELCAM JK ANDRE Claire Moulds 61.44760.395 0.000 0.000 60.921% 120.000
12( )12( )30041173 0

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1085 KASPERRADO DAMASKUS Alistair Mclean 66.80668.333 0.000 0.000 67.570% 10.000
1( )1( )60003685 3201124

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 65.69467.778 0.000 0.000 66.736% 20.000
2( )2( )30500342 3103102

% % % % %

3641 MISS FANTA Erin Bullock 65.13962.361 0.000 0.000 63.750% 30.000
3( )4( )30500686 3106072

% % % % %

3828 EBONY PARK MONTE CARLO Natasha Althoff 59.86163.333 0.000 0.000 61.597% 40.000
12( )3( )30501236 3096017

% % % % %

1682 OCHRE NOIR Marnie Barrett (AOR) 60.83361.944 0.000 0.000 61.389% 50.000
7( )5( )30043428 30043428

% % % % %

4173 DYNAMITE HIT Natasha Althoff 62.91759.444 0.000 0.000 61.181% 60.000
4( )10( )30502062 3096017

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 60.27860.139 0.000 0.000 60.209% 70.000
8( )6( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 60.13960.000 0.000 0.000 60.070% 80.000
9( )7( )30501459 3095183

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 61.80657.361 0.000 0.000 59.584% 90.000
5( )14( )30046185 3103377

% % % % %

2497 NAPOLEON JACK Joanna Muir (AOR) 58.47260.000 0.000 0.000 59.236% 100.000
14( )7( )30046166 3103624

% % % % %

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas 60.13958.333 0.000 0.000 59.236% 100.000
9( )12( )20091166 3107226

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

865 LETS JAZZAROUND Lindsey Ware 58.19459.722 0.000 0.000 58.958% 120.000
15( )9( )20088642 0

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-lee Black (AOR) 60.13957.083 0.000 0.000 58.611% 130.000
9( )16( )30047517 3107192

% % % % %

3346 SANS SOUCI Jayne Luxton 61.11156.111 0.000 0.000 58.611% 130.000
6( )17( )

% % % % %

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark (AOR) 59.30657.500 0.000 0.000 58.403% 150.000
13( )13( )20087619 3096928

% % % % %

3740 FIORELLA Wendy Marshman (AOR) 56.25058.889 0.000 0.000 57.570% 160.000
17( )11( )30501032 3094386

% % % % %

2470 RAKINO Z Kathy Lewis (AOR) 57.22257.361 0.000 0.000 57.292% 170.000
16( )14( )20091004 3045889

% % % % %

3596 SNOWY RIVER MASTERPIECE Kathy Lewis (AOR) 53.75054.444 0.000 0.000 54.097% 180.000
20( )18( )

1

30044704 3045889

% % % % %

1126 DARLYNE LUDANCHELO V Ruby Hardwick 53.88952.500 0.000 0.000 53.195% 190.000
19( )19( )

1

60008888 3202125

% % % % %

570 EBONY PARK JORRIT Julie Christensen 55.69450.556 0.000 0.000 53.125% 200.000
18( )20( )30043334 1018800

% % % % %

3509 FERRERO RED ONYX Fern Wright 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

40019165 3101777

% % % % %

18/03/2017 5:23:03 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Maria MilikanJudge E: Jill Suban Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 67.8210.000 0.000 0.000 66.731% 165.641
1( )1( )30500342 3103102

% % % % %

1085 KASPERRADO DAMASKUS Alistair Mclean 67.3080.000 0.000 0.000 64.680% 262.051
4( )2( )60003685 3201124

% % % % %

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas 63.8460.000 0.000 0.000 63.462% 363.077
2( )4( )20091166 3107226

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 65.3850.000 0.000 0.000 62.565% 459.744
7( )3( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

1682 OCHRE NOIR Marnie Barrett (AOR) 61.0260.000 0.000 0.000 61.859% 562.692
3( )7( )30043428 30043428

% % % % %

3641 MISS FANTA Erin Bullock 61.4100.000 0.000 0.000 61.603% 661.795
5( )6( )30500686 3106072

% % % % %

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 59.8720.000 0.000 0.000 60.064% 760.256
6( )8( )30501459 3095183

% % % % %

4173 DYNAMITE HIT Natasha Althoff 61.6670.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 858.333
8( )5( )30502062 3096017

% % % % %

3828 EBONY PARK MONTE CARLO Natasha Althoff 59.7440.000 0.000 0.000 58.270% 956.795
11( )9( )30501236 3096017

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 58.5900.000 0.000 0.000 58.206% 1057.821
9( )10( )30046185 3103377

% % % % %

865 LETS JAZZAROUND Lindsey Ware 57.4360.000 0.000 0.000 57.564% 1157.692
10( )12( )

1

20088642 0

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-lee Black (AOR) 58.4740.000 0.000 0.000 56.865% 1255.256
13( )11( )30047517 3107192

% % % % %

2470 RAKINO Z Kathy Lewis (AOR) 55.1280.000 0.000 0.000 55.192% 1355.256
13( )13( )

1

20091004 3045889

% % % % %

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark (AOR) 52.1790.000 0.000 0.000 54.423% 1456.667
12( )14( )

1

20087619 3096928

% % % % %

570 EBONY PARK JORRIT Julie Christensen 42.0510.000 0.000 0.000 46.859% 1551.667
15( )15( )

1

30043334 1018800

% % % % %

3596 SNOWY RIVER MASTERPIECE Kathy Lewis (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30044704 3045889

% % % % %

3740 FIORELLA Wendy Marshman (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30501032 3094386

% % % % %

2497 NAPOLEON JACK Joanna Muir (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046166 3103624

% % % % %

3311 MIR Hannah Shippen 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500201 1010241

% % % % %

18/03/2017 4:54:11 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Merrilyn Hamilton-SmithJudge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3472 Khaleesi Jordan Smith 66.736 34 66.731 35 69 1
1085 Kasperrado Damaskus Alistair Mclean 67.570 35 64.680 34 69 2
3641 Miss Fanta Erin Bullock 63.750 33 61.603 30 63 3
1682 Ochre Noir Marnie Barrett (AOR) 61.389 31 61.859 31 62 4
3090 Roxleigh Frangelica Sally Toulmin (AOR) 60.209 29 62.565 32 61 5
4086 Little Brave Zoe Vorenas 59.236 26 63.462 33 59 6
3828 Ebony Park Monte carlo Natasha Althoff 61.597 32 58.270 27 59 7
4173 Dynamite Hit Natasha Althoff 61.181 30 60.000 28 58 8
3908 Burrabong Taurus Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 60.070 28 60.064 29 57 9
2565 Dolcima Clair Arnold 59.584 27 58.206 26 53 10
865 Lets Jazzaround Lindsey Ware 58.958 24 57.564 25 49 11

3285 Gandaway Meagan-lee Black (AOR) 58.611 23 56.865 24 47 12
684 Imperial Debonair Melanie Clark (AOR) 58.403 21 54.423 22 43 13

2470 Rakino Z Kathy Lewis (AOR) 57.292 19 55.192 23 42 14
570 Ebony Park Jorrit Julie Christensen 53.125 16 46.859 21 37 15

2497 Napoleon Jack Joanna Muir (AOR) 59.236 26 0.000 26
3346 Sans Souci Jayne Luxton 58.611 23 23
3740 Fiorella Wendy Marshman (AOR) 57.570 20 0.000 20
3596 Snowy River Masterpiece Kathy Lewis (AOR) 54.097 18 0.000 18
1126 Darlyne Ludanchelo V Ruby Hardwick 53.195 17 17
3509 Ferrero Red Onyx Fern Wright 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship - Saturday
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

698 HAWKESBURY PARK MAJESTY Rikke Andreasen 72.2220.000 0.000 0.000 72.222% 10.000
1( )60000090 3201231

% % % % %

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 69.8150.000 0.000 0.000 69.815% 20.000
2( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta 69.8150.000 0.000 0.000 69.815% 20.000
2( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

404 SILVERDENE PANDORA Matthew Archibald 69.2590.000 0.000 0.000 69.259% 40.000
4( )60006994 3098429

% % % % %

3477 LADY DESILVA Allison Oneill 69.2590.000 0.000 0.000 69.259% 40.000
4( )30500436 3097042

% % % % %

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 69.0740.000 0.000 0.000 69.074% 60.000
7( )60005501 3103377

% % % % %

1196 TEMPLETON ROYAL JEWEL Pip Grieve 68.8890.000 0.000 0.000 68.889% 70.000
8( )

1

30047228 3098910

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 68.5190.000 0.000 0.000 68.519% 80.000
9( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

90 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray 67.5930.000 0.000 0.000 67.593% 90.000
10( )3104225 3105915

% % % % %

275 EA BERLIN Jessie Fleming 67.0370.000 0.000 0.000 67.037% 100.000
11( )3097282 3097282

% % % % %

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 67.0370.000 0.000 0.000 67.037% 100.000
11( )60006198 3106611

% % % % %

18/03/2017 5:43:13 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

507 AEA TIARA Marvin Smink 66.4810.000 0.000 0.000 66.481% 120.000
13( )60008156 3201295

% % % % %

2095 LETS DELIGHT Robyn Hatfield (AOR) 66.1110.000 0.000 0.000 66.111% 130.000
14( )30045564 3031683

% % % % %

3827 HOLLINGROVE DAZZLER Rebecca Williams-Obrien 65.5560.000 0.000 0.000 65.556% 140.000
15( )30501231 3076539

% % % % %

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 65.3700.000 0.000 0.000 65.370% 150.000
16( )30047503 3099441

% % % % %

2772 CHERRYMOUNT JUNIOR HIT Kirsten Wood 64.8150.000 0.000 0.000 64.815% 160.000
17( )30502363 3006522

% % % % %

3187 FALTANGO Makenzie Bright 64.8150.000 0.000 0.000 64.815% 160.000
17( )30047316 1018855

% % % % %

3834 SUGARLOAF ROYAL REFLEXTION Carmen Leigh (AOR) 64.8150.000 0.000 0.000 64.815% 160.000
17( )

1

30501269 3106896

% % % % %

449 PACIFIC EMPIRE Eleanor Fraser 64.2590.000 0.000 0.000 64.259% 190.000
20( )60005764 3100415

% % % % %

3432 RUEBEN STAR LP Sarah Lloyd 64.2590.000 0.000 0.000 64.259% 190.000
20( )30500290 3095664

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 64.0740.000 0.000 0.000 64.074% 210.000
22( )30044507 3201472

% % % % %

3590 PLATINUM HIT Kate Thomas (AOR) 64.0740.000 0.000 0.000 64.074% 210.000
22( )

2

30046955 3096150

% % % % %

3368 LEMONDE Samantha Baillie 62.9630.000 0.000 0.000 62.963% 230.000
24( )3101119 3101119

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1457 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC Brad Mccabe (AOR) 62.0370.000 0.000 0.000 62.037% 240.000
25( )3098860 309886

% % % % %

1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina Lloyd 62.0370.000 0.000 0.000 62.037% 240.000
25( )30502120 3095628

% % % % %

2701 HEINEKEN HUNTER Michelle Frey (AOR) 60.1850.000 0.000 0.000 60.185% 260.000
27( )60004664 3097224

% % % % %

1269 THIS CHARMING MAN Georgia Hackett 59.8150.000 0.000 0.000 59.815% 270.000
28( )30500558 3202174

% % % % %

272 FOPKE FAN WILDCROFT Emma Thomerson (AOR) 58.1480.000 0.000 0.000 58.148% 280.000
29( )60007227 1017082

% % % % %

978 CONSPIRACY THEORY Kellie Walsh 57.9630.000 0.000 0.000 57.963% 290.000
30( )

1% % % % %

3408 WARRAWEE CASSEENO Tanya Drake 57.7780.000 0.000 0.000 57.778% 300.000
31( )

1% % % % %

175 GORDON PARK JIVE DANCER Renee Kewish (AOR) 57.4070.000 0.000 0.000 57.407% 310.000
32( )30501672 3094654

% % % % %

3785 I M RAPHAEL Scarlett Blakeley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501145 3094895

% % % % %

5911 REMINISCE Grace Lawes (H/C) 69.2590.000 0.000 0.000 *69.259% 0.000 HC

40019831 3201284

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

698 HAWKESBURY PARK MAJESTY Rikke Andreasen 70.85768.857 0.000 0.000 69.857% 10.000
1( )3( )60000090 3201231

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta 68.85769.429 0.000 0.000 69.143% 20.000
4( )2( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 67.42970.143 0.000 0.000 68.786% 30.000
8( )1( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 67.28668.571 0.000 0.000 67.929% 40.000
9( )4( )60004222 3104421

% % % % %

404 SILVERDENE PANDORA Matthew Archibald 68.71466.429 0.000 0.000 67.572% 50.000
5( )7( )60006994 3098429

% % % % %

90 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray 70.28664.143 0.000 0.000 67.215% 60.000
2( )10( )3104225 3105915

% % % % %

3477 LADY DESILVA Allison Oneill 67.57166.571 0.000 0.000 67.071% 70.000
6( )5( )30500436 3097042

% % % % %

275 EA BERLIN Jessie Fleming 66.71466.429 0.000 0.000 66.572% 80.000
11( )7( )3097282 3097282

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 66.14366.571 0.000 0.000 66.357% 90.000
12( )5( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

3432 RUEBEN STAR LP Sarah Lloyd 69.28662.143 0.000 0.000 65.715% 100.000
3( )15( )30500290 3095664

% % % % %

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 67.57163.000 0.000 0.000 65.286% 110.000
6( )13( )60006198 3106611

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2095 LETS DELIGHT Robyn Hatfield (AOR) 65.85764.143 0.000 0.000 65.000% 120.000
14( )10( )

1

30045564 3031683

% % % % %

3590 PLATINUM HIT Kate Thomas (AOR) 64.28662.143 0.000 0.000 63.215% 130.000
17( )15( )30046955 3096150

% % % % %

1196 TEMPLETON ROYAL JEWEL Pip Grieve 65.42960.000 0.000 0.000 62.715% 140.000
15( )21( )30047228 3098910

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 59.71465.714 0.000 0.000 62.714% 150.000
28( )9( )30044507 3201472

% % % % %

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 64.57160.714 0.000 0.000 62.643% 160.000
16( )20( )60005501 3103377

% % % % %

3827 HOLLINGROVE DAZZLER Rebecca Williams-Obrien 62.57162.429 0.000 0.000 62.500% 170.000
21( )14( )30501231 3076539

% % % % %

3834 SUGARLOAF ROYAL REFLEXTION Carmen Leigh (AOR) 66.00058.429 0.000 0.000 62.215% 180.000
13( )26( )30501269 3106896

% % % % %

1936 RAMOS Pernille Hogg 64.00059.000 0.000 0.000 61.500% 190.000
18( )23( )

1

60001136 3064956

% % % % %

1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina Lloyd 61.14361.714 0.000 0.000 61.429% 200.000
24( )17( )30502120 3095628

% % % % %

507 AEA TIARA Marvin Smink 61.14361.286 0.000 0.000 61.215% 210.000
24( )19( )60008156 3201295

% % % % %

2772 CHERRYMOUNT JUNIOR HIT Kirsten Wood 63.42959.000 0.000 0.000 61.215% 210.000
19( )23( )30502363 3006522

% % % % %

3187 FALTANGO Makenzie Bright 63.12958.571 0.000 0.000 60.850% 230.000
20( )25( )30047316 1018855

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1457 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC Brad Mccabe (AOR) 61.42958.143 0.000 0.000 59.786% 240.000
23( )27( )3098860 309886

% % % % %

3368 LEMONDE Samantha Baillie 60.28659.286 0.000 0.000 59.786% 240.000
27( )22( )3101119 3101119

% % % % %

3408 WARRAWEE CASSEENO Tanya Drake 60.42957.714 0.000 0.000 59.072% 260.000
26( )28( )

% % % % %

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 62.57154.857 0.000 0.000 58.714% 270.000
21( )30( )30047503 3099441

% % % % %

2701 HEINEKEN HUNTER Michelle Frey (AOR) 54.57161.429 0.000 0.000 58.000% 280.000
30( )18( )60004664 3097224

% % % % %

1269 THIS CHARMING MAN Georgia Hackett 55.71457.286 0.000 0.000 56.500% 290.000
29( )29( )

1

30500558 3202174

% % % % %

175 GORDON PARK JIVE DANCER Renee Kewish (AOR) 52.00053.000 0.000 0.000 52.500% 300.000
31( )31( )30501672 3094654

% % % % %

3785 I M RAPHAEL Scarlett Blakeley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501145 3094895

% % % % %

5911 REMINISCE Grace Lawes (H/C) 66.85763.857 0.000 0.000 *65.357% 0.000 HC

40019831 3201284

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

698 Hawkesbury Park Majesty Rikke Andreasen 72.222 35 69.857 35 70 1
1680 Hollingrove Saffron Nicole Vanatta 69.815 34 69.143 34 68 2
268 Degage Bianca Joyce 69.815 34 68.786 33 67 3
404 Silverdene Pandora Matthew Archibald 69.259 32 67.572 31 63 4

3477 Lady Desilva Allison Oneill 69.259 32 67.071 29 61 5
90 Merricks Fiderdance Samantha Bray 67.593 27 67.215 30 57 6

934 Champagne Perrier Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 68.519 28 66.357 27 55 7
275 Ea Berlin Jessie Fleming 67.037 26 66.572 28 54 8
320 Taittinger Vds Dana Krause 67.037 26 65.286 25 51 9

1196 Templeton Royal Jewel Pip Grieve 68.889 29 62.715 22 51 10
119 Mayfield With Lace Clair Arnold 69.074 30 62.643 20 50 11

2095 Lets Delight Robyn Hatfield (AOR) 66.111 23 65.000 24 47 12
3432 Rueben Star Lp Sarah Lloyd 64.259 17 65.715 26 43 13
3827 Hollingrove Dazzler Rebecca Williams-Obrien 65.556 22 62.500 19 41 14
507 Aea Tiara Marvin Smink 66.481 24 61.215 15 39 15

3590 Platinum Hit Kate Thomas (AOR) 64.074 15 63.215 23 38 16
825 Raven Lodge Aura Sophie Taylor 64.074 15 62.714 21 36 17

3834 Sugarloaf Royal Reflextion Carmen Leigh (AOR) 64.815 18 62.215 18 36 18
2772 Cherrymount Junior Hit Kirsten Wood 64.815 20 61.215 15 35 19
3187 Faltango Makenzie Bright 64.815 20 60.850 13 33 20
578 Ragamuffin R Tania Castro (AOR) 65.370 21 58.714 9 30 21

1780 Ballahowe Alendro Nina Lloyd 62.037 12 61.429 16 28 22
3368 Lemonde Samantha Baillie 62.963 13 59.786 12 25 23
1457 Hps Kasperrado Kimac Brad Mccabe (AOR) 62.037 12 59.786 12 24 24
2701 Heineken Hunter Michelle Frey (AOR) 60.185 10 58.000 8 18 25
3408 Warrawee Casseeno Tanya Drake 57.778 6 59.072 10 16 26
1269 This Charming Man Georgia Hackett 59.815 9 56.500 7 16 27
175 Gordon Park Jive dancer Renee Kewish (AOR) 57.407 5 52.500 6 11 28

2744 Diamonte Noir Natasha Moody 67.929 32 32

Novice Championship - Saturday
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 3



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships 

1936 Ramos Pernille Hogg 61.500 17 17
449 Pacific Empire Eleanor Fraser 64.259 17 17
272 Fopke Fan Wildcroft Emma Thomerson (AOR) 58.148 8 8
978 Conspiracy Theory Kellie Walsh 57.963 7 7

3785 I M Raphael Scarlett Blakeley 0.000 0.000 0
5911 Reminisce Grace Lawes (H/C) *69.259 *65.357 0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 2 of 3



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships 
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2852 MURRAYDALE PARK ANTON Melissa Taafe 69.54562.045 0.000 0.000 65.795% 10.000
1( )2( )

% % % % %

240 JANEVELYN MCBEAL Sienna Kasickis 60.22763.409 0.000 0.000 61.818% 20.000
4( )1( )1017456

% % % % %

917 SHARNELL PARK JULIET Kathy Cech (AOR) 61.59160.909 0.000 0.000 61.250% 30.000
3( )3( )30502359 3105551

% % % % %

1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie Barton 62.04558.182 0.000 0.000 60.114% 40.000
2( )4( )60008778 3098414

% % % % %

742 BURROWA WELSH STAR Skye Wright 57.04556.364 0.000 0.000 56.705% 50.000
5( )5( )60008379 3105790

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2852 MURRAYDALE PARK ANTON Melissa Taafe 65.9620.000 0.000 0.000 67.693% 169.423
1( )2( )

% % % % %

1064 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 68.2690.000 0.000 0.000 66.442% 264.615
2( )1( )60008163 3101461

% % % % %

917 SHARNELL PARK JULIET Kathy Cech (AOR) 60.9620.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 364.038
3( )3( )

1

30502359 3105551

% % % % %

240 JANEVELYN MCBEAL Sienna Kasickis 60.1920.000 0.000 0.000 61.539% 462.885
4( )4( )1017456

% % % % %

1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie Barton 60.1920.000 0.000 0.000 60.962% 561.731
5( )4( )60008778 3098414

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2852 Murraydale Park Anton Melissa Taafe 65.795 35 67.693 35 70 1
917 Sharnell Park Juliet Kathy Cech (AOR) 61.250 33 62.500 33 66 2
240 Janevelyn Mcbeal Sienna Kasickis 61.818 34 61.539 32 66 3

1278 Rockfields Cioccolata Jodie Barton 60.114 32 60.962 31 63 4
1064 The Silver Rose Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 66.442 34 34
742 Burrowa Welsh Star Skye Wright 56.705 31 31

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship - Saturday
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships 

0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1410 ADLANTA MARCELLA Sara McDonald 73.63668.636 0.000 0.000 71.136% 10.000
1( )2( )60009380 4007638

% % % % %

446 HPS WYNLORD Bianca Joyce 69.31867.273 0.000 0.000 68.296% 20.000
2( )7( )60007155 3104120

% % % % %

4015 SAMARAN Gwyn Coulthard (AOR) 67.04569.545 0.000 0.000 68.295% 30.000
5( )1( )20094537 3002519

% % % % %

3000 BRULINDA WISH Linda Testa (AOR) 67.72767.727 0.000 0.000 67.727% 40.000
4( )4( )3100550 3100550

% % % % %

1117 WYRONGA PARK SALUTES AFFAIR Faye Hinchliffe 67.04568.182 0.000 0.000 67.614% 50.000
5( )3( )60008191 3099643

% % % % %

1150 WOODLEIGH LIZST Ellen Trigger 66.13667.500 0.000 0.000 66.818% 60.000
8( )5( )60009047 3102964

% % % % %

3573 FURSTIN LULU Rebecca Woff 66.13667.500 0.000 0.000 66.818% 60.000
8( )5( )30500259 3096677

% % % % %

1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M Nicole Mcown 68.40963.636 0.000 0.000 66.023% 80.000
3( )14( )60008768 2107928

% % % % %

1218 ADLANTA SANTO Sara McDonald 64.31865.909 0.000 0.000 65.114% 90.000
11( )8( )60009382 4007638

% % % % %

272 FOPKE FAN WILDCROFT Emma Thomerson (AOR) 65.45564.545 0.000 0.000 65.000% 100.000
10( )9( )60007227 1017082

% % % % %

1439 PRIMA DONNA Faye Hinchliffe 67.04561.364 0.000 0.000 64.205% 110.000
5( )19( )60005830 3099643

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1312 WHF SANTIAGO Ellen Trigger 64.09163.409 0.000 0.000 63.750% 120.000
12( )15( )60009047 3102964

% % % % %

1088 SAKI Kerry Sisely 62.72764.091 0.000 0.000 63.409% 130.000
18( )11( )60008673 3024628

% % % % %

3113 JALYN ROYRUMBA Mia Wigham 63.86462.500 0.000 0.000 63.182% 140.000
13( )16( )30047158 3200232

% % % % %

1675 PULL THE TRIGGER Alyce Darling 63.15962.500 0.000 0.000 62.830% 150.000
16( )16( )30500801 3104837

% % % % %

4143 ARALUENDOWNS PIPER Erin Ogorman (AOR) 61.13664.091 0.000 0.000 62.614% 160.000
20( )11( )30501977 3104896

% % % % %

4171 CJP JAZDAN QUARTET Justine Waddick (AOR) 61.13664.091 0.000 0.000 62.614% 160.000
20( )11( )30502076 3096378

% % % % %

1152 SILVERLEY DEXTER Laura Sykes (AOR) 62.95561.364 0.000 0.000 62.160% 180.000
17( )19( )60009006 1018780

% % % % %

1021 ROYAL NIMEESHA Kirilee Hosier 63.63660.455 0.000 0.000 62.046% 190.000
14( )22( )60008522 3105004

% % % % %

3697 BALLAHOWE DARK REASON Lynn Blomfield (AOR) 62.04561.591 0.000 0.000 61.818% 200.000
19( )18( )30500883 3010252

% % % % %

930 RAPHIA Louise Draper 60.22761.364 0.000 0.000 60.796% 210.000
23( )19( )60008603 3105880

% % % % %

909 FIORELLO Kate Richmond 63.63657.727 0.000 0.000 60.682% 220.000
14( )23( )20094150 3201409

% % % % %

464 BURNT SIENNA Carleen Hefel 56.13657.727 0.000 0.000 56.932% 230.000
24( )23( )60005765 3102067

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1475 ROYAL VICTOR Sarah Weir 55.90955.227 0.000 0.000 55.568% 240.000
25( )25( )60009116 0

% % % % %

9996 VALCARA Eleni Kavaliotis (H/C) 60.45564.545 0.000 0.000 *62.500% 0.000 HC% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4015 SAMARAN Gwyn Coulthard (AOR) 71.3460.000 0.000 0.000 70.385% 169.423
1( )2( )20094537 3002519

% % % % %

446 HPS WYNLORD Bianca Joyce 69.6150.000 0.000 0.000 69.423% 269.231
2( )4( )60007155 3104120

% % % % %

909 FIORELLO Kate Richmond 70.1920.000 0.000 0.000 69.231% 368.269
5( )3( )20094150 3201409

% % % % %

1312 WHF SANTIAGO Ellen Trigger 71.9230.000 0.000 0.000 69.135% 466.346
9( )1( )60009047 3102964

% % % % %

449 PACIFIC EMPIRE Eleanor Fraser 68.4620.000 0.000 0.000 68.462% 568.462
3( )6( )60005764 3100415

% % % % %

1150 WOODLEIGH LIZST Ellen Trigger 66.9230.000 0.000 0.000 67.596% 668.269
5( )8( )60009047 3102964

% % % % %

1117 WYRONGA PARK SALUTES AFFAIR Faye Hinchliffe 66.3460.000 0.000 0.000 67.308% 768.269
5( )11( )60008191 3099643

% % % % %

1088 SAKI Kerry Sisely 66.7310.000 0.000 0.000 66.827% 866.923
8( )10( )60008673 3024628

% % % % %

3000 BRULINDA WISH Linda Testa (AOR) 65.1920.000 0.000 0.000 66.827% 868.462
3( )14( )3100550 3100550

% % % % %

1675 PULL THE TRIGGER Alyce Darling 66.9230.000 0.000 0.000 66.635% 1066.346
9( )8( )30500801 3104837

% % % % %

464 BURNT SIENNA Carleen Hefel 68.8460.000 0.000 0.000 65.866% 1162.885
16( )5( )60005765 3102067

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M Nicole Mcown 66.3460.000 0.000 0.000 65.769% 1265.192
11( )11( )60008768 2107928

% % % % %

4143 ARALUENDOWNS PIPER Erin Ogorman (AOR) 65.7690.000 0.000 0.000 65.385% 1365.000
12( )13( )30501977 3104896

% % % % %

272 FOPKE FAN WILDCROFT Emma Thomerson (AOR) 67.3080.000 0.000 0.000 64.647% 1461.985
18( )7( )60007227 1017082

% % % % %

4171 CJP JAZDAN QUARTET Justine Waddick (AOR) 65.1920.000 0.000 0.000 64.231% 1563.269
14( )14( )30502076 3096378

% % % % %

1439 PRIMA DONNA Faye Hinchliffe 65.1920.000 0.000 0.000 63.558% 1661.923
19( )14( )60005830 3099643

% % % % %

3113 JALYN ROYRUMBA Mia Wigham 64.8080.000 0.000 0.000 63.462% 1762.115
17( )17( )30047158 3200232

% % % % %

1152 SILVERLEY DEXTER Laura Sykes (AOR) 64.6150.000 0.000 0.000 63.077% 1861.538
20( )18( )

1

60009006 1018780

% % % % %

3697 BALLAHOWE DARK REASON Lynn Blomfield (AOR) 59.6150.000 0.000 0.000 62.115% 1964.615
13( )24( )30500883 3010252

% % % % %

1021 ROYAL NIMEESHA Kirilee Hosier 64.4230.000 0.000 0.000 61.539% 2058.654
23( )19( )60008522 3105004

% % % % %

1475 ROYAL VICTOR Sarah Weir 60.7690.000 0.000 0.000 60.866% 2160.962
21( )22( )60009116 0

% % % % %

930 RAPHIA Louise Draper 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 60.673% 2260.192
22( )21( )

1

60008603 3105880

% % % % %

3573 FURSTIN LULU Rebecca Woff 60.7690.000 0.000 0.000 58.750% 2356.731
24( )22( )30500259 3096677

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

479 KASPERRADO DIAMONDO Breanna Turner (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60007774 1017907

% % % % %

1410 ADLANTA MARCELLA Sara McDonald 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60009380 4007638

% % % % %

9996 VALCARA Eleni Kavaliotis (H/C) 62.6920.000 0.000 0.000 *62.981% 63.269 HC% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

4015 Samaran Gwyn Coulthard (AOR) 68.295 33 70.385 35 68 1
446 Hps Wynlord Bianca Joyce 68.296 34 69.423 34 68 2

3000 Brulinda Wish Linda Testa (AOR) 67.727 32 66.827 28 60 3
1150 Woodleigh Lizst Ellen Trigger 66.818 30 67.596 30 60 4
1117 Wyronga Park Salutes Affair Faye Hinchliffe 67.614 31 67.308 29 60 5
1312 Whf Santiago Ellen Trigger 63.750 24 69.135 32 56 6
1118 Mellizo Park Royal m Nicole Mcown 66.023 28 65.769 24 52 7
1088 Saki Kerry Sisely 63.409 23 66.827 28 51 8
272 Fopke Fan Wildcroft Emma Thomerson (AOR) 65.000 26 64.647 22 48 9

1675 Pull The Trigger Alyce Darling 62.830 21 66.635 26 47 10
909 Fiorello Kate Richmond 60.682 14 69.231 33 47 11

1439 Prima Donna Faye Hinchliffe 64.205 25 63.558 20 45 12
4143 Araluendowns Piper Erin Ogorman (AOR) 62.614 20 65.385 23 43 13
3573 Furstin Lulu Rebecca Woff 66.818 30 58.750 13 43 14
4171 Cjp Jazdan Quartet Justine Waddick (AOR) 62.614 20 64.231 21 41 15
3113 Jalyn Royrumba Mia Wigham 63.182 22 63.462 19 41 16
464 Burnt Sienna Carleen Hefel 56.932 13 65.866 25 38 17

1152 Silverley Dexter Laura Sykes (AOR) 62.160 18 63.077 18 36 18
3697 Ballahowe Dark Reason Lynn Blomfield (AOR) 61.818 16 62.115 17 33 19
1021 Royal Nimeesha Kirilee Hosier 62.046 17 61.539 16 33 20
449 Pacific Empire Eleanor Fraser 68.462 31 31
930 Raphia Louise Draper 60.796 15 60.673 14 29

1475 Royal Victor Sarah Weir 55.568 12 60.866 15 27
1218 Adlanta Santo Sara McDonald 65.114 27 27
1410 Adlanta Marcella Sara McDonald 71.136 35 0.000

9996 Valcara Eleni Kavaliotis (H/C) *62.500 *62.981 0

0

0

Preliminary Championship - Saturday
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships 

0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2266 HARMONIE W Gitte Donvig 68.66167.273 0.000 0.000 67.967% 10.000
2( )1( )

1

30045879 3094382

% % % % %

1110 REMI LEGENDERRY Madison Layfield 68.78866.364 0.000 0.000 67.576% 20.000
1( )2( )80013240 4012845

% % % % %

834 FLOWERVALE FLORENZ Micky Bray 67.57664.697 0.000 0.000 66.137% 30.000
3( )3( )30045808 3104589

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 63.93963.485 0.000 0.000 63.712% 40.000
5( )4( )

1

30045894 3006786

% % % % %

1308 HEATHERTON PARK CHEMISTRY Meg Ferguson (AOR) 64.84860.606 0.000 0.000 62.727% 50.000
4( )7( )

1

30044074 3096647

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely 63.03061.061 0.000 0.000 62.046% 60.000
6( )6( )

1

40017516 3024628

% % % % %

2897 KINNORDY DATINI Jessie Fleming 60.15262.121 0.000 0.000 61.137% 70.000
8( )5( )30046862 3097282

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown (AOR) 60.75855.909 0.000 0.000 58.334% 80.000
7( )8( )

1

30045798 3102854

% % % % %

9762 KALIMNA HOTSHOT David Shoobridge 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046266 7000897

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

834 FLOWERVALE FLORENZ Micky Bray 66.71468.571 0.000 0.000 67.643% 10.000
2( )1( )30045808 3104589

% % % % %

2992 BLACK STERLING HEIKE Cynthia Bossema 64.00066.571 0.000 0.000 65.286% 20.000
4( )2( )30046999 3202147

% % % % %

1110 REMI LEGENDERRY Madison Layfield 64.00066.429 0.000 0.000 65.215% 30.000
4( )3( )80013240 4012845

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 67.71461.714 0.000 0.000 64.714% 40.000
1( )5( )30045894 3006786

% % % % %

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner 64.00065.000 0.000 0.000 64.500% 50.000
4( )4( )

2

3000000 3101795

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely 65.14359.857 0.000 0.000 62.500% 60.000
3( )6( )

1

40017516 3024628

% % % % %

2897 KINNORDY DATINI Jessie Fleming 59.85759.429 0.000 0.000 59.643% 70.000
7( )7( )30046862 3097282

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown (AOR) 55.85757.000 0.000 0.000 56.429% 80.000
8( )8( )30045798 3102854

% % % % %

1308 HEATHERTON PARK CHEMISTRY Meg Ferguson (AOR) 47.85752.143 0.000 0.000 50.000% 90.000
9( )9( )

1

30044074 3096647

% % % % %

9762 KALIMNA HOTSHOT David Shoobridge 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046266 7000897

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

834 Flowervale Florenz Micky Bray 66.137 33 67.643 35 68 1
1110 Remi Legenderry Madison Layfield 67.576 34 65.215 33 67 2
2314 Lynlea Flashdance Ann Smiley (AOR) 63.712 32 64.714 32 64 3
1925 Jaybee Aacheron Kerry Sisely 62.046 30 62.500 30 60 4
2897 Kinnordy Datini Jessie Fleming 61.137 29 59.643 29 58 5
1308 Heatherton Park Chemistry Meg Ferguson (AOR) 62.727 31 50.000 27 58 6
2577 Masterchef Lisa Brown (AOR) 58.334 28 56.429 28 56 7
2266 Harmonie W Gitte Donvig 67.967 35 35
2992 Black Sterling Heike Cynthia Bossema 0.000 65.286 34 34
1809 Whispering Jye Michelle Turner 0.000 64.500 31 31
9762 Kalimna Hotshot David Shoobridge 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced ChampionshiP - Saturday
Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1728 BLOOMFIELD FIRST LADY Cynthia Bossema 67.12165.152 0.000 0.000 66.137% 10.000
1( )2( )30502250 3202147

% % % % %

244 FLINSTONE B Justin Hocking 63.93967.273 0.000 0.000 65.606% 20.000
3( )1( )60003593 3004546

% % % % %

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 65.15263.030 0.000 0.000 64.091% 30.000
2( )4( )60004222 3104421

% % % % %

615 F1 WAIKIKI Jude Fock (AOR) 63.03063.485 0.000 0.000 63.258% 40.000
4( )3( )30044477 3103692

% % % % %

3303 EBONY PARK OLYMPIA Natasha Althoff 62.12162.879 0.000 0.000 62.500% 50.000
6( )5( )3096017 3096017

% % % % %

2278 CAVALLO PARK BRAVEHEART Erin Berryman (AOR) 61.36462.576 0.000 0.000 61.970% 60.000
8( )6( )22000608 7000385

% % % % %

3612 APPARISIO Samantha Bartlett 61.06161.818 0.000 0.000 61.440% 70.000
10( )7( )

2

40015734

% % % % %

465 NORTHERN COPELIA Mackenzie Pope (AOR) 62.87959.848 0.000 0.000 61.364% 80.000
5( )8( )60007164 1017189

% % % % %

2292 BURRABONG TRENT Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 61.97058.788 0.000 0.000 60.379% 90.000
7( )10( )30045904 3106327

% % % % %

4186 JAYBEE CAVALERO Melissa Cannon (AOR) 61.36457.576 0.000 0.000 59.470% 100.000
8( )12( )

1

30502087 3096273

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills 57.12159.697 0.000 0.000 58.409% 110.000
11( )9( )30500700 3104647

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 18 March 2017

Boneo Park Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

878 JASMINE Marion Horsfall (AOR) 53.48557.727 0.000 0.000 55.606% 120.000
13( )11( )30043107 3017249

% % % % %

111 EBONY PARK DANCER Gabbi Choong 55.45554.091 0.000 0.000 54.773% 130.000
12( )13( )0 1009045

% % % % %
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